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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 21 Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
18.03.2023 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 2:02.04 Tarik Gušić SHSA Zrenjanin (SRB) 28.10.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 18 2:02.04 Tarik Gušić SHSA Zrenjanin (SRB) 28.10.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 16 2:02.68 Mihajlo Čeprkalo 22ABL Banja Luka (BiH) 28.03.2015
Nezvanični BiH - 14 2:12.99 Mihajlo Čeprkalo 22ABL Split (CRO) 03.11.2013
Nezvanični BiH - 12 2:25.40 Mihajlo Čeprkalo 22ABL Celje (SLO) 13.11.2011
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 2:14.57 483
50m: 32.09 100m: 33.82 150m: 34.94 200m: 33.72

2. Vanja Kvočka 09 Olymp, BL 2:20.09 428
50m: 32.77 100m: 36.28 150m: 36.17 200m: 34.87

3. Đorđe Tadić 08 22. April, BL 2:22.45 407
50m: 32.55 100m: 36.02 150m: 37.14 200m: 36.74

4. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 2:22.96 403
50m: 32.75 100m: 36.24 150m: 37.29 200m: 36.68

5. Boris Šarić 03 Olymp, BL 2:23.60 398
50m: 33.94 100m: 36.69 150m: 36.67 200m: 36.30

6. Aleksej Vidović 05 Borac, BL 2:25.84 379
50m: 33.37 100m: 37.61 150m: 38.13 200m: 36.73

7. Andrej Kresojević 08 Borac, BL 2:28.86 357
50m: 34.95 100m: 38.46 150m: 38.55 200m: 36.90

8. Miloš Raca 04 Olymp, BL 2:31.64 338
50m: 34.36 100m: 38.28 150m: 41.26 200m: 37.74

9. Mateja Kasagić 08 Borac, BL 2:33.55 325
50m: 36.41 100m: 39.33 150m: 39.88 200m: 37.93

10. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 2:44.14 266
50m: 37.70 100m: 41.51 150m: 43.63 200m: 41.30

11. Aljoša Subotić 10 Olymp, BL 2:46.72 254
50m: 39.60 100m: 43.29 150m: 43.37 200m: 40.46

12. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 2:51.09 235
50m: 40.08 100m: 42.77 150m: 45.01 200m: 43.23

13. Lazar Jakovljević 09 Olymp, BL 2:53.30 226
50m: 40.68 100m: 44.64 150m: 44.48 200m: 43.50

14. Damjan Malešević 10 Borac, BL 2:55.49 218
50m: 1:27.83 150m: 1:27.66 200m:

15. Filip Budiša 13 Delfin, LA 3:06.16 182
50m: 43.77 100m: 48.07 150m: 49.35 200m: 44.97

16. Simon Grahovac 11 Borac, BL 3:06.61 181
50m: 44.62 100m: 47.83 150m: 48.86 200m: 45.30

17. Damir Đumišić 13 Olymp, BL 3:08.78 175
50m: 45.42 100m: 48.65 150m: 49.49 200m: 45.22

18. Pavle Simić 09 Olymp, BL 3:09.09 174
50m: 39.23 150m: 1:43.39 200m: 46.47

19. Dominik Stevanović 06 Borac, BL 3:29.11 128
50m: 50.26 100m: 53.15 150m: 53.75 200m: 51.95
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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 21, Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

20. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 3:30.68 126
50m: 50.29 100m: 55.04 150m: 55.58 200m: 49.77

21. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 3:40.07 110
50m: 50.99 100m: 59.07 150m: 59.53 200m: 50.48

22. Veljko Milaković 15 Olymp, BL 3:55.15 90
50m: 56.05 100m: 59.63 150m: 59.27 200m: 1:00.20

23. Kristijan Majkic 12 22. April, BL 3:58.46 86
50m: 54.96 100m: 1:02.65 150m: 1:02.75 200m: 58.10

24. Kristijan Stojčić 14 Olymp, BL 4:07.33 77
50m: 58.37 100m: 1:06.05 150m: 1:03.13 200m: 59.78

25. Nikola Golub 14 Olymp, BL 4:20.54 66
50m: 1:00.61 100m: 1:08.09 150m: 1:04.09 200m: 1:07.75

26. Filip Đekić 10 Borac, BL 4:21.75 65
50m: 1:00.60 100m: 1:06.57 150m: 1:09.73 200m: 1:04.85

17 - 18 godina

1. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 2:14.57 483
50m: 32.09 100m: 33.82 150m: 34.94 200m: 33.72

2. Aleksej Vidović 05 Borac, BL 2:25.84 379
50m: 33.37 100m: 37.61 150m: 38.13 200m: 36.73

3. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 2:51.09 235
50m: 40.08 100m: 42.77 150m: 45.01 200m: 43.23

4. Dominik Stevanović 06 Borac, BL 3:29.11 128
50m: 50.26 100m: 53.15 150m: 53.75 200m: 51.95

15 - 16 godina

1. Đorđe Tadić 08 22. April, BL 2:22.45 407
50m: 32.55 100m: 36.02 150m: 37.14 200m: 36.74

2. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 2:22.96 403
50m: 32.75 100m: 36.24 150m: 37.29 200m: 36.68

3. Andrej Kresojević 08 Borac, BL 2:28.86 357
50m: 34.95 100m: 38.46 150m: 38.55 200m: 36.90

4. Mateja Kasagić 08 Borac, BL 2:33.55 325
50m: 36.41 100m: 39.33 150m: 39.88 200m: 37.93

5. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 2:44.14 266
50m: 37.70 100m: 41.51 150m: 43.63 200m: 41.30

13 - 14 godina

1. Vanja Kvočka 09 Olymp, BL 2:20.09 428
50m: 32.77 100m: 36.28 150m: 36.17 200m: 34.87

2. Aljoša Subotić 10 Olymp, BL 2:46.72 254
50m: 39.60 100m: 43.29 150m: 43.37 200m: 40.46

3. Lazar Jakovljević 09 Olymp, BL 2:53.30 226
50m: 40.68 100m: 44.64 150m: 44.48 200m: 43.50
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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 21, Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back, 13 - 14 godina

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

4. Damjan Malešević 10 Borac, BL 2:55.49 218
50m: 1:27.83 150m: 1:27.66 200m:

5. Pavle Simić 09 Olymp, BL 3:09.09 174
50m: 39.23 150m: 1:43.39 200m: 46.47

6. Filip Đekić 10 Borac, BL 4:21.75 65
50m: 1:00.60 100m: 1:06.57 150m: 1:09.73 200m: 1:04.85

12 godina i mlađi

1. Filip Budiša 13 Delfin, LA 3:06.16 182
50m: 43.77 100m: 48.07 150m: 49.35 200m: 44.97

2. Simon Grahovac 11 Borac, BL 3:06.61 181
50m: 44.62 100m: 47.83 150m: 48.86 200m: 45.30

3. Damir Đumišić 13 Olymp, BL 3:08.78 175
50m: 45.42 100m: 48.65 150m: 49.49 200m: 45.22

4. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 3:30.68 126
50m: 50.29 100m: 55.04 150m: 55.58 200m: 49.77

5. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 3:40.07 110
50m: 50.99 100m: 59.07 150m: 59.53 200m: 50.48

6. Veljko Milaković 15 Olymp, BL 3:55.15 90
50m: 56.05 100m: 59.63 150m: 59.27 200m: 1:00.20

7. Kristijan Majkic 12 22. April, BL 3:58.46 86
50m: 54.96 100m: 1:02.65 150m: 1:02.75 200m: 58.10

8. Kristijan Stojčić 14 Olymp, BL 4:07.33 77
50m: 58.37 100m: 1:06.05 150m: 1:03.13 200m: 59.78

9. Nikola Golub 14 Olymp, BL 4:20.54 66
50m: 1:00.61 100m: 1:08.09 150m: 1:04.09 200m: 1:07.75

VK-EXH Filip Kuruzović 03 22. April, BL 2:11.82 514
50m: 30.62 100m: 33.50 150m: 33.86 200m: 33.84
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